Operating Voltage 5, 12, 24, 48, 65 VDC
CDV 57 ,06 ,03 ,51 ,8egatloV gnipmalC
A 5.1tnerruC gnitarepO
Peak Surge Current  (10 x 1000 µs) 008 = 125 A, 015 = 72 A,
030 = 22 A, 060 = 18 A, POE*=15 A
Frequency Range 0 to 100 MHz
Insertion Loss < 0.1 dB at 50 MHz
SPD Technology Silicon Avalanche Diode (SAD)

ground). Do not add length to the ground wire, for it must be kept as
short as possible.
Ordering Information
LCDP-008 8 Volts
LCDP-015 15 Volts
LCDP-030 30 Volts
LCDP-060 60 Volts
LCDP-POE 75 Volts
Installation
27
Access Control